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PREFERRED PARTNERS

Alliance Investigations
PO Box 1451
Bainbridge, GA 39818

Darrell Cox, President

Email: Dcox@allianceinvestigations.biz

Web Address: www.allianceinvestigations.biz
PHONE: 866-580-9132

| INVESTIGATIONS |

SelectONE
INETWORKH

. A Preferred Network of Physicians for
&% Workers’ Compensation and Group Health

Select
Experience.

Select
Relationships.

Garlana Mathews, President
PO.Box 16267 ¢ Savannah, GA 31416

912-667-0441

www.selectonenetwork.com

6280 South Valley View Blvd Suite 412
LasVegas, NV 89118

Contact: Craig Segasser, Senior Vice President

Email: csegasser@harvardmedtech.com Ll 3 :
Direct Line: 443-250-6899 B *ﬁ"— {‘% 1"{;}‘ FE j
Web Address: www.harvardmedtech.com

PHONE: 702-259-1810 Pl Mamagernant Theugh VR Technoligy

Independent Life
I35 West Bay Street _\\\

acksonville, Florida 32202
J WZ
Contact: Chris Bua X

Email: cbua@independent.life

Web Address: www.independent.life Independent Life

PHONE: -214- 613-5148 safe. secure. settled.

Compass RMS, Risk Management Inc.

Steve Heinen
Email: sheinen@pjins.com

Web Address; Managedcompanet C-@-M PASSR FJ slm

PHONE: 770-540-3810 RISK MAMAGEMENT INC.

Defined Physical Therapy / Specializing in FCE’s
A National Physical Therapy Network

2001 Duncan Dr, #2629
Kennesaw, GA 30156
-
Defined. physical Therapy
Web Address: www.definedpt.com
REFERRAL LINE: 800-401-1289 ext 3

REFERRAL E-MAIL: scheduling@definedpt.com

Work Capacity Diagnostics
Jessica Tehas

Email: jtehas@definedpt.com

Direct Line: 770-658-7255

NORTHUWEST
CHIROPRACTIC

Northwest Chiropractic
1526 Howell Mill Road
Atlanta, GA 30318

Contact: Dr. Leana Kart

Email: Drleanakart@hotmail.com

Web Address: www.atlantapainrelief.com
PHONE: 404-350-0808

Atlanta, GA

. ¥
Contact: Patrick Lackey L )
Email: Patrick@nupathmed.com L) \“‘"’"'

Direct Line: 770-776-9417 - N u P a th
Web Address: www.nupathmed.com -

PHONIE: 800-700-6986 Medical

Downey Medical Consultants
| 100 Peachtree Street Suite 200
Atlanta, GA 30309

Contact: Karen Downey

Email: downeymedicalconsultants@aol.com

Direct Line: 404-664-1693

Web Address: www.downeymedicalconsultants.com
PHONE: 404-664-1693

Downey Medical Consultants

PBCP Services, LLC
10205 Access Rd Ste B
Covington, GA. 30014

Contact: Cathy Bowden, MHA, CPC, CPMA, CHISE CH-CBS
Email: cathy.bowden@pbcpservices.com
Direct Line: 678-218-9522

PHONE: 470-242-7584 ext |01

FAX: 470-443-9230

5009 Roswell Rd.
Sandy Springs, GA 30342

Contact: Marty Smith, President/CEO
Email: Marty.smith@elabsolutions.com
Direct Line: 770-988-9943

Web Address: www.elabsolutions.com
PHONE: 770-988-9173
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SOLUTIONS

Swiftivity Risk Management Solutions of
America, Inc.

309 W.Washington St. Suite 200

Chicago, IL 60606

Contact: Bennie Jones, President
Email: bjones@rmsoa.com
Direct Line: 312-960-6200
Mobile: 312-446-0693

Web Address: www.rmsoa.com
PHONE: 470-242-7584 ext 101
FAX:312-960-1920

S swiftivity




